
3M FALL PROTECTION REGIONAL CONTACT LIST 
 

REGION/ COUNTRY 
CUSTOMER SERVICE CONTACT 

INFORMATION 

USA 
Phone:  1-833-638-2697 

Email:  3MUSFPServiceAction@mmm.com 

Canada 
Phone:  1-833-998-2243 

Email:  3MCAFPServiceAction@mmm.com 

Argentina 
Name:  Adriana Belletti  

Email:  aebelletti@mmm.com 

Australia  

Name:  Kathleen Cunningham  

Phone:  +61 2 9498 9222 

Email:  kcunningham2@mmm.com 

Bolivia 
Name:  Wendy Eid  

Email:  weid.cw@mmm.com  

Brazil 

Name:  Christiane Sipioni  

Phone:  +551532758158 x8158 

Email:  cbsipioni@mmm.com 

 

Name:  Olivia Spinetti  

Phone:  +551938386457 x6457 

Email:  ojspinetti@mmm.com 

 

Name:  Sonia Guedes  

Phone:  +551938386591 x86591 

Email:  scguedes1@mmm.com 

Chile 

Name:  Pablo Orge 

Phone:  +56 22 594 0767 

Email:  paorge@mmm.com 

China (Shanghai)  

Name:  Linda Liu 

Phone:  +86 21 22102764 

Email:  lindaliu@mmm.com 

Columbia  

Name:  Johanna Alexandra Morales Morales 

Phone:  031-5088841 

Email:  fallprotection-co@mmm.com  

Ecuador 

Name:  Andrea Sarzosa  

Phone:  +593 4 7321826 

Email:  asarzosa@mmm.com  

EMEA 
Phone:  +33 (0) 4 83 58 08 08 

Email: informationfallprotection@mmm.com 



Indonesia  

Name:  Elisabeth Wahyu Lestari  

Phone:  +62 857-8107-6825 (Cell) / 

             +62 21 299 74084 

Email:  ewahyulestari@mmm.com 

Korea 

Name:  HYERAN 

Phone:  +82 2 3771 4348 

Email:  hlee8@mmm.com 

Mexico  
Name:  Yunuen Santos CW 

Email:  ysantosmora.cw@mmm.com  

Peru & Paraguay  
Name:  Cristina Aranibar  

Email:  3msoporte.pe@mmm.com  

Singapore 

Name:  Carrie Kum  

Phone:  +65 6450 8021 

Email:  ckum.cw@mmm.com 

Sri Lanka  

Name:  Carrie Kum  

Phone:  +65 6450 8021 

Email:  ckum.cw@mmm.com 

Taiwan 

Name:  Corelli Lin 

Phone:  886 3 4783600 ext: 284 

Cell:      0987375515 

Email:  clin@mmm.com  

Uruguay (SoCo) 

Name:  Alejandro Branciforte  

Phone:  0800-222-6342 

Email:  abranciforte1@mmm.com 

All Other Regions  
Phone:  1-833-638-2697 

Email:  3MUSFPServiceAction@mmm.com 

 


